Ordering Code
Product Specifications
Project :
Quantity :
Type :
Notes :
____________________________________________
____________________________________________
____________________________________________
____________________________________________
2 - Driver Dim Level Dim Level
SAMPLE:  Fixture 745 - A90 - 610 - 27 - 07 - AR - 08 - 02 |  Driver 00 - STD - 120 - A90 - 07
1 2 3 4
-- --
Fixture
Driver
Leto 11 WM - Wall Mount LED Light. LETO 11 WM is a wall mounted cylinder LED fixture designed to provide a space with indirect lighting. It is the perfect
solution for creating subtle light in your space.
1 - Model
745	 .	 Leto 11 WM
745
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
3 - Voltage
	120	 .	 120V
	277	 .	 277V
	347	 .	 347V*3/5
4 - LED 5 - Lumen
Same as Fixture Same as Fixture
7 - Body Color
8 - Baffle Color
	01	 .	 White
	02	 .	 Black
	08	 .	 Silver
	01	 .	 White
	02	 .	 Black
	08	 .	 Silver
	52	 .	 Mocha
	53	 .	 Charcoal
	54	 .	 Cerulean
	55	 .	 Firebrick
	XX	 .	 RAL
	52	 .	 Mocha
	53	 .	 Charcoal
	54	 .	 Cerulean
	55	 .	 Firebrick
	XX	 .	 RAL
Standard
Standard
Premium
Premium
5 - Lumen 6 - Accessory4 - CCT3 - Optic
	07	 .	 700 (6.1W)
	10	 .	 1000 (9.1W)
	15	 .	 1500 (14W)
	20	 .	 2000 (19.8W)
	00	 .	 No Accessory
	AR	 .	 Acrylic Ring
	DL	 .	 Diffusing Lens
	HO	 .	 Honeycomb
	SL	 .	 Solite Lens
	A90	 .	 93+ CRI
			   Accuracy 610	 .	 10˚
	618	 .	 18˚
	630	 .	 30˚
	645	 .	 45˚
	660	 .	 60˚
	728	 .	 28˚ Glass Optic*1
748	 .	 48˚ Glass Optic*1